
ISF-ARKIV 1998
Årets Irländare 1998

KÖN NAMN UPPFÖDARE ÄGARE POÄNG RESULTAT

1 H Ember James Bond Anders & Kickie Ågren, Hällingsjö Anders & Kickie Ågren, Hällingsjö 105 5

2 T Copper's My Wild Irish Rose Camilla Östman, Finspång Camilla Östman, Finspång 96 5

 T Interset Puzzintresse Anna-Karin Sandberg, Romelanda Anders & Kickie Ågren, Hällingsjö 96 5

4 H Fearnley Fire Monarch Mr & Mrs B F Rhodes, England Birgitta Schéle, Vallentuna 92 5
5 T Dark Auburn's A Kiwi In 

Dublin
Mia Karlsson, Värmlands Nysäter Ann Paleski, Göteborg 88 5

6 H Red Tails Indi Tommy & Anne Eisgård, Bålsta Malin Persson, Vingåker 83 5
7 H Eel Garden's Trick Or Treat Birgitta Schéle, Vallentuna Lisa Juhlin-Vlasak, Västerås 82 5
8 T Dark Auburn's Does Your 

Mother Know
Mia Karlsson, Värmlands Nysäter Mia Karlsson, Värmlands Nysäter 79 5

 T Dubliner A Rosehip To Dark 
Auburns

Ann Paleski, Göteborg Mia Karlsson, Värmlands Nysäter 79 5

10 H Thendara Derek Ms D Milligan & Mr J Bott, 
England

Maryanne & Maggie Svantesson, 
Östhammar

73 4

11 H Lp I Discovery's Night Flight Barbro Carlsson & Bo Ljunggren, 
Veddige

Mariana Bengtsson, Onsala 71 5

12 H Red Tails Excallibur Tommy & Anne Eisgård, Bålsta Maria Andersson, Ludvika 67 4
13 H Hot Sensation's Peak 

Preformance
Kikki & Anders Dyrendahl, Bro Kikki & Anders Dyrendahl, Bro 66 5

14 T Copper's Honeysuckle Rose Camilla Östman, Finspång Birgitta Johansson, Åmål 64 5
15 H Eel Garden's Tete-A-Tete Birgitta Schéle, Vallentuna Helena Sundsgård, Gnesta 63 5
16 H Copper's Wild Rover Camilla Östman, Finspång Camilla Östman, Finspång  61 5
17 T Hot Sensation's Karisma Kikki & Anders Dyrendahl, Bro Kikki & Anders Dyrendahl, Bro 59 5
18 T Eel Garden's Tea For Two Birgitta Schéle, Vallentuna Britt-Lis Juhlin, Västerås 58 4
19 H Red Riding Hood's Fergus Christina Tamm, Huddinge Mattias Bornholm, Bromma 53 5
20 H Sunny Prides Chris Craft Yvonne Kojzar, Värmdö Yvonne Kojzar, Värmdö 52 5

 
 



ISF-ARKIV 1998

Årets Lydnadsirländare 1998

Årets ISF Irländare 1998
KÖN NAMN UPPFÖDARE ÄGARE POÄNG ANT.UTST.

1 T Dark Auburn's A Kiwi In 
Dublin

Mia Karlsson, Värmlands Nysäter Ann Paleski, Göteborg 60 3

2 T Copper's My Wild Irish Rose Camilla Östman, Finspång Camilla Östman, Finspång 58 3

3 H Red Tails Julian Tommy & Anne Eisgård, Bålsta Maria Andersson, Ludvika 45 2
4 H Eel Garden's Trick Or Treat Birgitta Schéle, Vallentuna Lisa Juhlin-Vlasak, Västerås 41 2
5 T Red Tails Yes I'm Irish Tommy & Anne Eisgård, Bålsta Tommy & Anne Eisgård, Bålsta 38 2
6 T Copper's For My Lady Camilla Östman, Finspång Jessica Lindberg, Skärholmen 37 2

H Ember James Bond Anders & Kickie Ågren, Hällingsjö Anders & Kickie Ågren, Hällingsjö 37 2

H Red Tails Indi Tommy & Anne Eisgård, Bålsta Malin Persson, Vingåker 37 2
H Red Tails Excallibur Tommy & Anne Eisgård, Bålsta Maria Andersson, Ludvika 37 2
H Thendara Derek Ms D Milligan & Mr J Bott, 

England
Maryanne & Maggie Svantesson, 
Östhammar

37 2

11 H Copper's My Rebellion Son Camilla Östman, Finspång Camilla Östman, Finspång & Ronnie 
Paleski, Gbg

35 2

H Dubliner Daniel The Dodger Ann Paleski, Göteborg Ann Paleski, Göteborg 35 2

H Wickenberry Kestrel Mrs J Quinn, England Camilla Östman, Finspång 35 2
14 T Dark Auburn's Does Your 

Mother Know
Mia Karlsson, Värmlands Nysäter Mia Karlsson, Värmlands Nysäter 29 2

 

KÖN NAMN ÄGARE Klass Ant.Tävl. MEDEL %

I II III Elit

1 H LPI Dubliner Another Way To Your 
Heart

Helena Lindholm, Partille 1 4  5 187,7 97,49%

2 T Dark Auburn's Does Your Mother 
Know

Mia Karlsson, Värmlands 
Nysäter

5    5 184,3 92,00%

3 T LPI Röde Baronens Bit Your Lips Ursula Wilby, Skivarp 3 2 5 179,5 91,30%
5 H Hot Sensation's Peak Preformance Kikki Dyrendahl, Bro 5 5 169,3 84,60%

 



ISF-ARKIV 1998

Årets Avelshane & Avelstik 1998

Årets Kombinationsirländare 1998

KÖN NAMN UPPFÖDARE ÄGARE POÄNG

1 H Fearnley Fire Monarch Mr & Mrs B F Rhodes, England Birgitta Schéle, Vallentuna 226
2 H Fearnley Warlord Mr & Mrs B F Rhodes, England Birgitta Schéle, Vallentuna 109
3 H Wickenberry Kestrel Mrs J Quinn, England Camilla Östman, Finspång 106
4 H Bonbons Irish Gabriel Agnetha & Franko Filliol, Gråbo Tommy & Anne Eisgård, Bålsta 97
5 H Danaway Raingod Warrior Mr & Mrs B Gurney, England Marita & Hugo Bolands-Eklund, 

Hammarö
70

1 T Eel Garden's Pearls Of Passion Birgitta Schéle, Vallentuna Johan Olsson, Uppsala 87
2 T Copper's The Lady Is A Tramp Camilla Östman, Finspång Camilla Östman, Finspång 85
3 T Eel Garden's Puppet On A String Birgitta Schéle, Vallentuna Birgitta Schéle, Vallentuna 69
4 T Discovery's Not For Sale Barbro Carlsson & Bo Ljunggren, 

Veddige
Eva Lundqvist, Partille 62

5 T Ember Blaze Of Glory Anders & Kickie Ågren, Hällingsjö Anna-Karin Sandberg, Romelanda 61

 T Hot Sensation's Karisma Kikki & Anders Dyrendahl, Bro Kikki & Anders Dyrendahl, Bro 61

KÖN NAMN ÄGARE

1 T Dark Auburn's Does Your Mother Know Mia Karlsson, Värmlands Nysäter 36,2
2 H LPI Dubliner Another Way To Your Heart Helena Lindholm, Partille 31,7
3 H Hot Sensation's Peak Preformance Kikki Dyrendahl, Bro 29,3

 



ISF-ARKIV 1998
Årets Junior & Unghund 1998

KÖN NAMN UPPFÖDARE ÄGARE POÄNG RESULTAT

1 H Dubliner Daniel The Dodger Ann Paleski, Göteborg Ann Paleski, Göteborg 45 3
2 H Danamoor Chesterton Sinnika Thåg, Vålberg Sinnika Thåg, Vålberg 38 3
3 H Hot Sensation's Peak Preformance Kikki & Anders Dyrendahl, Bro Kikki & Anders Dyrendahl, 

Bro
37 3

4 H Red Tails Tycoon Tommy & Anne Eisgård, Bålsta Tommy & Anne Eisgård, 
Bålsta

37 3

5 H Dark Auburn's Front Page Story Mia Karlsson, Värmlands 
Nysäter

Mia Karlsson, Värmlands 
Nysäter

36 3

6 H Out Breakers Autumn Shine Lise-Lotte Johansson, Mölnlycke Lise-Lotte Johansson, 
Mölnlycke

36 3

7 H Lordly Urrache Rita & Jean Struyf De-Groof, 
Belgien

Sinnika Thåg & Ann Paleski, 
Vålberg

35 3

8 H Discovery's Ways To My Heart Barbro Carlsson & Bo Ljunggren, 
Veddige

Lisbeth Warmboe, Täby 33 3

9 H Eel Garden's Very Much a RedwarriorBirgitta Schéle, Vallentuna Sussie Larsson, Vallentuna 33 3
10 H Eel Garden's Zquishing Zquirrel Birgitta Schéle, Vallentuna Kristina Brännlund-Westin, 

Arnasvall
32 3

1 T Honeygardens Destiny Karin Dyrbäck, Grums Karin Dyrbäck, Grums 45 3
2 T Dark Auburn's A Kiwi In Dublin Mia Karlsson, Värmlands 

Nysäter
Ann Paleski, Göteborg 42 3

3 T Out Breakers Straight From My Hear Lise-Lotte Johansson, Mölnlycke Lise-Lotte Johansson, 
Mölnlycke

42 3

4 T Gaerlic Brown Girl In The Ring Lena Stenfelt & Ingela Thiessen, 
Enköping

Lena Stenfelt, Enköping 41 3

5 T Dubliner Dewdrop To Outqueen Ann Paleski, Göteborg Ami Myhrman Hobbs, 
Överlida

37 3

6 T Ember Love Over Gold Anders & Kickie Ågren, 
Hällingsjö

Kikki & Anders Dyrendahl, 
Bro

36 3

7 T Interset Puzzintresse Anna-Karin Sandberg, 
Romelanda

Anders & Kickie Ågren, 
Hällingsjö

36 3

8 T Eel Garden's Zlapp-Happy Zally Birgitta Schéle, Vallentuna Jayne Johansson, Höllviken 33 3
9 T Red Tails Velvet For Sotair Tommy & Anne Eisgård, Bålsta Viktoria Akselson, Vallentuna 33 3

10 T Hot Sensation's Purple Rain Kikki & Anders Dyrendahl, Bro Agnetha Ekholm, Bergshamra 33 3

 


